
Datum: 20-01-2020

Balans t/m 31-12-2019

Passiva

1400

6.779,87 6.779,87

Stichting Triathlon Huizen
Van Hogendorplaan 60 
1272 GH HUIZEN

Code
1010

Omschrijving
Bank
Nog te betalen 
Eigen Vermogen

Activa
6.779,87 

4.081,69
2.698,18



Datum: 16-01-2020

Verlies

1.886,81

33.495,31 33.495,31

Triathlon 23 juni 2019
Winst & verlies 01-01-2019 t/m 31-12-2019

Stichting Triathlon Huizen 
Van Hogendorplaan 60 
1272 GH HUIZEN

Omschrijving
Inschrijfgelden
Sponsorbijdragen
Subsidie gemeente Huizen 
Bankkosten
Boekhoudprogramma
NTB (triatlonbond) 
lnschrijvingen.nl
My Laps (tijdregistratie)
EHBO 
Geluid
Bestuurskosten
Vergunning Noord-Holland
Vrijwilligers
Aanschaf materialen
Huur materialen
Huur opslag
Herinnering
Priijzengeld
Diverse uitgaven
Zwemparcours
Fietsparcours
Looppa rcours
Finishlocatie
Eindresultaat verlies

162,72
126.50

4.897,50
233,08 

1.952,62
1.250,80
750,00

6,95
505,00 

1.746,46
2.225,44
846,75
564.50

2.548,26
160,00
426,60
450,00 

13.618,92
121,00
902,21

Code
3000 
3200
3300
4000 
4050 
4100
4150 
4160 
4200 
4300 
4400 
4500 
4600
4700 
4800 
4850 
4900
4950
4999
5000
5100 
5200
5300
9998

Winst
25.258,50
1.350,00
5.000,00


